900333828 08/10/2015

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM350858

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/02/2007
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900331944

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ameriflight, Inc.		04/02/2007	CORPORATION: NEVADA

NEWLY MERGED ENTITY DATA

Name	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ameriflight, LLC	04/02/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA

MERGED ENTITY'S NEW NAME (RECEIVING PARTY)

Name:	Ameriflight, LLC
Street Address:	1515 West 20th Street
City:	Dallas
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75261
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1911823	AMERIFLIGHT
Registration Number:	1948016	AMERIFLIGHT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9045986212

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:904-598-6112Email:krowe@sgrlaw.comCorrespondent Name:Katharine F. Rowe

Address Line 1:50 N. Laura Street, Suite 2600Address Line 4:Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Katharine Rowe
SIGNATURE:	/Katharine Rowe/

TRADEMARK 900333828 REEL: 005593 FRAME: 0175

DATE SIGNED:	08/10/2015
Total Attachments: 8	
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page1.tif
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page2.tif
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page3.tif
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page4.tif
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page5.tif
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page6.tif
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page7.tif
source=Articles of Merger from Inc. to LI	LC2#page8.tif



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State
204 North Carson Street, Sie 1
Carson City, Nevade 89701-4299
(775) 684 5708
Website: secretaryofstate.biz

Articles of Merger

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200) Page 1

Filed in the office of Document Number

Secretary of State

State of Nevada

Ross Miller

20070226115-26

Filing Date and Time

04/02/2007 8:00 AM

Entity Number

E0286222005-9

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

(Pursuant to Nevada Revised Statutes Chapter 92A) (excluding 92A.200(4b))

 Name and jurisdiction of organization than four merging entitles, check box required information for each addition 	
Ameriflight, Inc.	A Li Control
Name of merging entity	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
Nevada	Corporation
Jurisdiction	Entity type *
Name of merging entity	
Jurisdiction	Entity type *
Name of merging entity	
Jurisdiction	Entity type *
Name of merging entity	
Jurisdiction	Entity type *
and.	• • •
Ameriflight, LLC	
Name of surviving entity	The second secon
Nevada	limited-liability company
Jurisdiction	Entity type *

Corporation, non-profit corporation, limited partnership, limited-liability company or business trust.

Filing Fee: \$350.00

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevade Secretary of State AM Morger Page 1 2007 Revised on: 01/01/07



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Ste 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299 (775) 684 5708 Website: secretaryofstate.biz

Articles of Merger (PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200) Page 2

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

2) N	orwarding addı əvada (if a fore)	gn entity is t	de antajaot ju plica ot broce	the merger	ent by the - NRS 92A.	3ecremry 1 90):	or State of	
	Attn:			~****				
	do:							
3) (CI	roose one)	,						
· ;	-							
2	The undersi	jned deciare: 2A.200).	s that a plan (of merger h	as been ad	opted by e	ach couaptn	ent
	The undersi- antity (NRS 9		s that a plan o	of marger h	as been ad	opted by t	he parent do	mesti
thi	mer's approval ere are more th ntaining the re Owner's approva	an four merg quired inform	ing entities, o lation for eac	hock box	and atta		•	
(4)	Amier e abbisso	ii was not requ	uned Irom	····	·			1
	Name of merg	ing entity, if	applicable					.] 1
	Name of merg	ing entity, if				,		1
	Name of mer	ing entity, if	applicable		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •) :
	Name of mer	ing entity, if	applicable		***************************************	·)r,	j
	and, or;							_
	Name of surv	vina entity. H	f applicable				.,	j

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Novada Secretary of State AM Margor Page 2 2007 Revised on: 01/01/07



ROSS MILLER
Secretary of State
204 North Carson Street, Sto 1
Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299
(775) 684 5708
Website: secretaryofstate,biz

Articles of Merger (PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200)
Page 3

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Ameriflight, Inc.	:	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	b-Park-t-	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	graphing and the second	
Name of merging entity, if applicable		~
Name of merging entity, if applicable		
and, or,		

* Unless otherwise provided in the cartificate of trust or governing instrument of a business trust, a merger must be approved by all the trustees and beneficial owners of each business trust that is a constituent entity in the merger.

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Neveda Secretary of State AM Merger Page 3 2007 Rovised on: 01/01/07



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Sto 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299 (775) 684 5708 Website: secretaryofstate.biz

Articles of Merger (PURSUANT TO NRS 92A,200)

Page 4

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

(1	C)	Approval	of	pla	n o	i merger i	or	Nevac	la non-profit	corporati	on (t	VR5	92A.	160):
----	----	----------	----	-----	-----	------------	----	-------	---------------	-----------	-------	-----	------	-----	----

The plan of merger has been approved by the directors of the corporation and by each public officer or other person whose approval of the plan of merger is required by the articles of incorporation of the domestic corporation.

Name of merging entity, if applicable	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	
Wid Wild William Control of the Cont	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	
Name of merging entity, if applicable	
and, or;	
Name of surviving entity, if applicable	

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Secretary of State AM Mergar Page 4 2007 Revised on: 01/01/07



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State
204 North Carson Street, Ste 1
Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299
(775) 684 5708 Website: secretaryofstate.biz

Articles of Merger

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200) Page 5

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

	numbers, f available. (NRS 92A,200)*:
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Locati	on of Plan of Merger (check a or b):
	(a) The entire plan of merger is attached;
or,	(b) The entire plan of merger is on file at the registered office of the surviving corporation, limited-liability company or business trust, or at the records office
	address if a limited partnership, or other place of business of the surviving entity (NRS 92A.200).
	ve date (optional)**:

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Socrolary of State AM Merger Page 5 2007 Royland on: 01/01/07

^{*} Amended and restated articles may be attached as an exhibit or integrated into the articles of merger. Please entitle them "Restated" or "Amended and Restated," accordingly. The form to accompany restated articles prescribed by the secretary of state must accompany the amended and/or restated articles. Pursuant to NRS 92A.180 (merger of subsidiary into parent - Nevada parent owning 90% or more of subsidiary), the articles of merger may not contain amendments to the constituent documents of the surviving entity except that the name of the surviving enlity may be changed.

A merger takes effect upon filling the articles of merger or upon a later date as specified in the articles, which must not be more than 90 days after the articles are filed (NRS 92A.240).



RDSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Ste 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4289 (775) 654 5708 Webeller: secretaryofstate,biz

Articles of Merger

(PURSUANT TO NRS 92A.200) Page 6

USE BLACK THE CHLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

B) Signatures - Must be signed by: An officer of each Nevatia corporation; All general trafficers of each Nevatia corporation; All general

Ameriflight, inc.	mation for each additional entity	·
tame of merging entity		
Seal Richard	President	
ilgeature)	Title	

ane of merging antity		
printure	7700	Date
of a figure of the second to the second seco		
une of merging entity	منتها والمستوان والمستوان المستوانية والمستوانية والمراوية والمستوانية والمراوة	· ····
yn Stury	Titio	— <u>—</u>
	17/19	Date
ine of merging entity		
•	<u></u>	~ ·
nature	Title	!
	Itom	Date
eritigot, LLC		

* The articles of morger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as on attachment, as needed.

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit the proper fees may cause this filling to be

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Nevada Sacretary of State AM Merger Page 6 2007 Revised on, Ospitali

ARTICLES OF MERGER

OF

AMERIFLIGHT, INC.

OTAI GAA HIIW

AMERIFLIGHT, LLC

The undersigned limited liability company, organized and existing under and by virtue of the Business Association Law of the State of Nevada,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of organization of each of the constituent entities of the merger (the "Constituent Entities") are as follows:

NAME

STATE OF ORGANIZATION

Ameriflight, Inc.

Nevada

Ameriflight, LLC

Nevada

SECOND: That an Agreement and Plan of Merger ("Agreement of Merger") between Amerifight, Inc., a Nevada corporation, and Amerifight, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company, has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the Constituent Entities in accordance with the requirements of the Business Association Law of the State of Nevada.

THIRD: That the Agreement of Merger was approved and adopted by the sole member Amerifight, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company.

FOURTH: That the Agreement of Merger was approved and adopted by the sole stockholder of Ameriflight, Inc., a Nevada corporation.

13463392,2.BUSINESS

Apr. 1. 2007 2:42PM AT Systems Intil 6265644277

, No. 3393 P. T

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement of Merger is on file at an office of the surviving entity, the address of which is 4700 Empire Avenue, Burbank, CA 91505.

SIXTH: That these Articles of Merger shall be effective on filing with the Secretary of State of the State of Nevada.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Ameridight, LLC has caused these Articles of Merger to be executed on this 2 day of April, 2007.

AMERIFLIGHT, LLC

By Name:

Name:

PREC

TRADEMARK REEL: 005593 FRAME: 0184

RECORDED: 07/22/2015